الملف
التعريفي
شركة
 عبدالله یحي الزھراني
للأبواب الأتوماتیكیة
نحن شركة الزھراني نعمل في مجال توريد وتركيب الأبواب
الأتوماتیكیة وصیانتھا
من نحن

(min)
Standard roll up parameter
Drum Dube
outer diameter
(mm)
Maximum lifting
Power
(kg/f)
Maximum
lifting
height (m)
Profile Thik-
ness (mm)
15 20
ECR Single Phase motor Specificationsand technical parameters
ECR-412-1P 412 4.8 370 220/50 3.3 7 140 600 6 7
ECR-647-1P 647 4.0 400 220/50 4.7 7 165 800 7 7
ECR-809-1P 809 3.5 400 220/50 4.9 7 165 1000 6 7
ECR-1617-1P 1617 3.3 700 220/50 8.2 7 219 1500 9 10
JL-ECR three phase motor specifications and technical parameters
ECR-2450-1P 2450 3.6 1000 380/50 4.1 15 245 2000 12 13
جيلونج
800 600100015002000
Model Torque Limit Switch P Consumption Weight lifting Tube Rolling Pulley
TITAN 200 BM